WALL STORAGE CABINET
UWCTO0

ULTIMATE

STORAGE




NO PART NAME PCS NO PART NAME PCS

@ Top panel 2 PCS @ Phillips head bolts M6*12mm 8 PCS
(2 |Right panel 1PCS Hex nuts M6 8 PCS
@ Left panel 1PCS @ #8x10mm Self tapping screw | 6 PCS
@ Back panel 1 PCS @ Phillips head bolts M5*10mm 4 PCS
(B | Shelf 1PCS 43 |Hexnuts M5 4 PCS
(6) |Door 1PCS 10#*1 1/4" Self tapping screw | 4 PCS
@ |Pin 2PCS 5 | Plug 4 PCS
Shelf support 4 PCS Washer 4 PCS




Step 2



Step 3

Step 4




° 5 ocoo0o00°° s oo0o0o0009°° 0o 0 O
° o000000°? o0000009° 000
° o000000°?° o 000000?° 000
° o000000°?° o 0000009°° 000
° o 0000009°° o o0000009°° 000
° o o0000009°° o 000000°?° 000
° o000000°? o 0000009° 000 =
° o0000009° o0000009° 000
° o000000?° o 000000°° 0o 00 ||
o o 00000° 000000900 0o 0000 \ m,
° o o0000009°° o o000000°° 000 / .
o 0o 0 00?9 0o 00909 00000 0o 0 00 _f//’
o o 0000009° o 0000009° 000
o 0000009° 6 000000°° 0o 00 /’_‘\
o 000000°° 6 0000009°° 000
6 0000009°° o o000000°° 000 ° ¢
o o000000°° o 0000009° 000 |
oo 00 00 @9 o000 90 9% o 0 @ i ~
S coo00009° o o () |
o oo0o0o009°? o © o~
o0oo0o0o0o00°? o 0
o0oo0o0o00°? o o
o oo0o0000°? o o _
o oo0o0000°? o o \
oo0o0o0o009°? o o
o0oo0o0o009°? o 0
o oo0o0000°?°
o 0000

UWB10




Step 6



450mm




